BZX884S series
Voltage regulator diodes
Rev. 4 — 9 February 2021 Product data sheet
1.  General description
General-purpose Zener diodes in an ultra small SOD882BD (DFN1006BD-2) leadless Surface
Mounted Device (SMD) plastic package with side-wettable flanks.
2.  Features and benefits
• Leadless ultra small plastic package with side-wettable flanks suitable for surface-mounted

Nexperia BZX884S series
Voltage regulator diodes
6.  Ordering information
Table 3. Ordering information
PackageType number
Name Description Version
BZX884S series
[1]
DFN1006BD-2 Leadless ultra small plastic package with side-
wettable flanks (SWF); 2 terminals; 0.65 mm
pitch; 1 mm x 0.6 mm x 0.47 mm body
SOD882BD
[1] The series includes 37 breakdown voltages with nominal working voltages from 2.4 V to 75 V and ±2 % and approximately ±5%
tolerances.
7.  Marking
Table 4. Marking Codes
Type number Mark.
Code
Type number Mark.
Code
Type number Mark.
Code
Type number Mark.
Code
BZX884S-B2V4 2A BZX884S-B15 2U BZX884S-C2V4 4K BZX884S-C15 4C
BZX884S-B2V7 2B BZX884S-B16 2V BZX884S-C2V7 4L BZX884S-C16 4D
BZX884S-B3V0 2C BZX884S-B18 2W BZX884S-C3V0 4R BZX884S-C18 4E
BZX884S-B3V3 2D BZX884S-B20 2X BZX884S-C3V3 4S BZX884S-C20 4F
BZX884S-B3V6 2E BZX884S-B22 2Y BZX884S-C3V6 4T BZX884S-C22 4G
BZX884S-B3V9 2F BZX884S-B24 2Z BZX884S-C3V9 4U BZX884S-C24 4H
BZX884S-B4V3 2G BZX884S-B27 3A BZX884S-C4V3 4U BZX884S-C27 4J
BZX884S-B4V7 2H BZX884S-B30 3B BZX884S-C4V7 4Y BZX884S-C30 4M
BZX884S-B5V1 2J BZX884S-B33 3C BZX884S-C5V1 5B BZX884S-C33 4N
BZX884S-B5V6 2K BZX884S-B36 3D BZX884S-C5V6 5C BZX884S-C36 4P
BZX884S-B6V2 2L BZX884S-B39 3E BZX884S-C6V2 5F BZX884S-C39 4Q
BZX884S-B6V8 N3 BZX884S-B43 3F BZX884S-C6V8 5G BZX884S-C43 4V
BZX884S-B7V5 2M BZX884S-B47 3G BZX884S-C7V5 5J BZX884S-C47 4W
BZX884S-B8V2 2N BZX884S-B51 3H BZX884S-C8V2 5K BZX884S-C51 4Z
BZX884S-B9V1 2P BZX884S-B56 3J BZX884S-C9V1 5L BZX884S-C56 5A
BZX884S-B10 2Q BZX884S-B62 3K BZX884S-C10 3Y BZX884S-C62 5D
BZX884S-B11 2R BZX884S-B68 3L BZX884S-C11 3Z BZX884S-C68 5E
BZX884S-B12 2S BZX884S-B75 3M BZX884S-C12 4A BZX884S-C75 5H
BZX884S-B13 2T - - BZX884S-C13 4B - -
BZX884S_SER All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © Nexperia B.V. 2021. All rights reserved
Product data sheet Rev. 4 — 9 February 2021 2 / 14
Nexperia BZX884S series
Voltage regulator diodes